

Mainstream Fluid & Air to Showcase Innovations at AHR Expo 2024

BERKELEY HEIGHTS, NJ, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Mainstream Fluid &</u> <u>Air</u>, a leader in commercial and industrial fan systems, is thrilled to announce its participation in the upcoming AHR Expo, set to take place in Chicago from January 22-24, 2024. Mainstream will be located at Booth #N1865, showcasing their full range of fan and fan array products, demonstrating their commitment to innovation and excellence in HVAC technology.

The AHR Expo is renowned for bringing together the best in the HVACR industry, featuring over 1,600 exhibitors and attracting more than 50,000 attendees. It's an event where industry professionals converge to explore the latest trends, technology, and developments.

"Attending the AHR Expo is a significant opportunity for Mainstream to connect with other industry leaders and showcase our advanced HVAC



Mainstream Fan Array

solutions," said Sheldon Markham, Sales Lead at Mainstream. "We're excited to demonstrate how our products lead in efficiency, reliability, and performance. This expo is the perfect platform to engage with our peers and clients, discuss future trends, and stay at the forefront of technological advancements in the industry."

Mainstream invites attendees to visit their booth to experience firsthand the cutting-edge technology that sets their products apart in the commercial and industrial HVAC market. The team is looking forward to engaging discussions, valuable networking, and sharing insights on the future of HVAC systems.

For more details about the AHR Expo, visit here.

About Mainstream Fluid & Air:

Based in Berkeley Heights, New Jersey, Mainstream Fluid & Air specializes in high-quality HVAC solutions for commercial and industrial applications. With a focus on innovation, efficiency, and

sustainability, Mainstream is committed to delivering the best in fan and fan array technology.

Attending the AHR Expo is a significant opportunity for Mainstream to connect with other industry leaders and showcase our advanced HVAC solutions." Sheldon Markham, Sales Lead, Mainstream Fluid & Air

Nick Walker Mainstream Fluid & Air +1 908-928-4402 email us here

"

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/674846712

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.